
$649,900 - 355 Yuma Drive, Indian Harbour Beach
MLS® #1057422 

$649,900
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,724 sqft
Residential on 0.20 Acres

Indian Harbour Beach Sec 12, Indian Harbour
Beach, FL

Beautifully renovated 4BR/3BA two-story pool
home in desirable Indian Harbour Beach.
Nearly every feature is new: impact-rated
windows, slider, and garage doors; luxury vinyl
plank flooring; soft-close kitchen cabinets with
quartz countertops and new appliances; stylish
fixtures; and updated tile showers in all baths.
The spacious new master suite includes a
completely redesigned bath with a modern
shower. New plumbing (in & out), a new deck
installed, and the irrigation system upgraded
with a new valve for 100% functionality. Roof
replaced 2022, HVAC 2024. Enjoy easy
indoor-outdoor living with a sparkling pool and
plenty of space to entertain. Located minutes
from beaches, shopping, and top schools, this
move-in-ready home blends coastal charm
with worry-free updates throughout.

Built in 1964

Essential Information

MLS® # 1057422

Price $649,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,724

Acres 0.20

Year Built 1964



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 355 Yuma Drive

Area 382-Satellite Bch/Indian Harbour Bch

Subdivision Indian Harbour Beach Sec 12

City Indian Harbour Beach

County Brevard

State FL

Zip Code 32937

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Parking Garage

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Interior

Interior Features Primary Bathroom - Shower No Tub, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

# of Stories 2

Stories Multi/Split, Two

Exterior

Exterior Block

Exterior Features Balcony, Impact Windows

Lot Description Other

Construction Block

School Information



Elementary Ocean Breeze

Middle Hoover

High Satellite

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty World Curri Properties

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. 


